Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge
204. Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 175

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$7070.36 1 522 Revolution Is Dun Marc Gordon 219.00 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$4303.69 2 424  Surprizentheprincess Jack Medows 218.00 Amy Medows Cuba, MO
$2997.22 3 474 Heavy Duty Chex Sarah Lynn Locker 217.50 Hilldale Farm Brashear, TX
$2997.22 3 559 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 217.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Scottsdale, AZ
$2305.55 5 476 Vintage Crome Cade McCutcheon 217.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$2305.55 5 563 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 217.00 Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ
$1421.76 7 475 Starbucks Finale Cade McCutcheon 216.50 Tom McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$1421.76 7 478 Taris Little Gunner Mandy McCutcheon 216.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$1421.76 7 534 Couture Tag George Bell 216.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
$1421.76 7 571 Taris Dreamer Ronald Thompson 216.50 Ronald Thompson Whitesboro, TX
$307.41 11 467 Gunners Snappy Chic Josh Hattig 216.00 Brad Hattig Berthoud, CO
$307.41 11 570 Saint Nic Anne Reynolds 216.00 Joyce Pearson Hailey, ID
$307.41 11 495 Blo Gun Michael Garnett 216.00 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
$307.41 11 413 Dunit The Gunner Way Kelle L. Smith 216.00 Kelle L Smith Marietta, OK
$307.41 11 499 Reyning Legend Bailey Kolsun 216.00 Bailey Kolsun Red Deer, AB
$307.41 11 431 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 216.00 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ
$307.41 11 504 Check Out My Guns Mandy McCutcheon 216.00 Tim & Colleen McQuay Tioga, TX
$307.41 11 446 Freckled Whiz Ryan M. Humphrey 216.00 Ryan M. Humphrey Whitesboro, TX
$307.41 11 547 Pryce Tag Brianna Sloan 216.00 Brianna Sloan Whitesboro, TX
$307.41 11 536 Chic Of My Dreams Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX
21 560 Vintage Glamour J. Harper Conner 215.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
21 183 Custom Made Gun Cade McCutcheon 215.50 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX
23 484  All Nite Spook Robert Gattuso 215.00 Megan Mulqueen Frisco, CO
23 449 Wimpys Mega Step Kelly Moran 215.00 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA
25 516 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 214.50 Rosanne Sternberg Aubrey, TX
25 512 lItsa Last Wimpy Michael Garnett 214.50 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
25 415 Hot Rockin Spook Tish S. Fappani 214.50 Tish S Fappani Scottsdale, AZ
25 447 Check Your Gun Lad Lauren Crivelli 214.50 Lauren Crivelli Visalia, CA
29 438 Whizkey On The Rocks David T. McGee 214.00 McGee Farms LLC King, NC
29 510 Nu Pops Julie Ridgeway 214.00 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA
31 553 Holier Then Thou Cam Essick 213.50 Cam Essick Clements, CA
31 479 Jacs Princess J. Harper Conner 213.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
31 523 Magnums Little Whiz Marc Gordon 213.50 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
31 442 Bingo Juicy Gina Maria Schumacher 213.50 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
31 461 Lenas Tommygun Daniele F. Whitney 213.50 Daniel L. Whitney Northfield, MA
31 561 Dun Won A Spook Deborah Ordner 213.50 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX
37 420 Zins Rowdy Whiz Allison Sutton 213.00 Allison Sutton Gainesville, TX
37 502 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 213.00 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ
37 481 White Noise Andrea Stillo 213.00 Andrea Stillo Tioga, TX
37 483 Wimpys All Jacked Up Carin Valcich 213.00 Carin Valcich Whitesboro, TX
37 439 Shining Chic Dream John Dergo 213.00 John Dergo Whitesboro, TX
42 459 Wimpys Cat Step Sheley Brien 212.50 Sheley Brien Scottsdale, AZ
42 430 Spook N Sparks Kim Muehlstaetter 212.50 Martin Muehlstaetter Scottsdale, AZ
44 203 Electrinicki Veronica Lentini 212.00 Veronica Lentini Aubrey, TX
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DNA Code

Double Down Gun
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Premier Magnum
Wimpys Dolled Up
You Rider
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Lisa Bissell

Gina Maria Schumacher
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Monica A. Mathison
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Madison Steed
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Indy Roper

Mariana Vazquez
Carin Valcich

Mark A. Blake
Veronica Deans
Lyndsey Jordan
Indy Roper

Stoney Russell

Dr. William Rhoads
Taylor M. Larson
Lisa Bissell

Cam (Cynthia) Bearden
David T. McGee
Jose Vazquez
Catherine Crandon
Lindsey McCutcheon
Sandy Eustace
Mark Bradford

Cam Essick

Lisa Bissell

David J. Silva Sr
James T. Morgan
Arlene Santagata
Kelsey Huffman
Samantha Roper
Karen Mills
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Jose Vazquez
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Carol Bell
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Amy Medows

Jamie Bissell

XCS Ranch

Smart Like Juice Inc.
Michael H. Hancock
Justin Mathison
Frederick Christen
Karl & Majorie Eilers
Madison Steed
Hannah Mitchell
Samantha Roper
Smart Like Juice Inc.
Carin Valcich

Mark A. Blake
Veronica Deans
Lyndsey Jordan

Tim & Tim Roper
Stoney Russell
William Rhoads

Larson Performance Horses

Jamie Bissell

Bearden Equine Investments

McGee Farms LLC
Smart Like Juice Inc.

Catherine Crandon

Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon

Sandy Eustace
Mark Bradford
Cam Essick
Jamie Bissell
David J Sr Silva

James T. Morgan

Cuba, MO

Fort Valley, GA
Gordonville, TX
Markham, IL
Rocky Mount, NC
Tioga, TX

W hitehouse, OH
Renton, WA
Cochrane, AB
Cuba, MO
Hobart, IN
Markham, IL
Whitesboro, TX
Edina, MN
Gainesville, TX
Georgetown, KY
Hobart, IN
Longview, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Fort Valley, GA
Fort Worth, TX
King, NC
Markham, IL
Ocala, FL
Whitesboro, TX
Alvarado, TX
Aubrey, TX
Clements, CA
Fort Valley, GA
Pilot Point, TX
Pilot Point, TX

Robert Santagata/Arlene BedrossCampbell Hall, NY

Kelsey Huffman

Tim Roper

Alissa Mills

Jessie Asmussen
Smart Like Juice Inc.
Tamra Kyle

Chris & Pam Sullivan
Gary Putman

RJP Group II, LLC
George & Carol Bell

Melissa & Robert J. Shearer

Ronnie Fox
XCS Ranch

Fort Worth, TX
Hobart, IN

Long Beach, CA
Maquoketa, 1A
Markham, IL
Whitesboro, TX
Gainesville, TX
Melbourne, FL
Raleigh, NC
Bonita Springs, FL
Clinton, TN
Gordonville, TX
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Spookin Jay
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Im Smart N Lucky
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Mr Smokee
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Mr Magnum Dun It
Mizzen Tag Chex
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Wimpys Snow Gun
Gonna Twist N Shout
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Who Whiz Yo Buddy
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Walla Girl Is A Whiz
Chics Dream
Keepyourgunsloaded

One Big Dream
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Michelle George
Shelly Hartmann
Jenanne Overgaard
Mary Anne Van Degna
Michael L. Martin
Kelly Moran

Giloria Bradley
Jillane Brown
Cassandra Stambuk
Allana Vernon

Erin DeFreitas
Andre De Bellefeuille
Kathy Thompson
Callie Abing

Michael H. Hancock
Lindsey McCutcheon
Carolyn Edson
Warnetta Martin
Shelley Brazill

Jose Vazquez

Blair Moffett

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Chad Hartmann
Victoria Lambert
Samantha Roper
Deana Nell

Hunter De Jane
Chad Hardwick
Teresa K. Putman
Jill Ramleth

Padg Bolton

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Andre De Bellefeuille
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Sharon Wright
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Javier Melo

Kevin Rosenbaum
Michelle George

Shelly & Chad Hartmann
Jenanne Overgaard

Bar Double C Ranch
Michael L Martin

Joe & Karen Moran

Bill (William M.) Bradley
Jillane Brown

ECRC Ranch LLC
Richard Vernon

Erin DeFreitas

Equine Plus

Kathy Thompson
Katherine Toth

Michael H. Hancock

Miami, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Amarillo, TX
Arvada, CO
Scottsdale, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Fredericksburg, TX
Laguna Hills, CA
Mt. Sterling, KY
Selma, NC

Yorba Linda, CA
Ashland, W1
Leland, NC

St Basile Le Grand, QC
Amarillo, TX

Farr West, UT
Rocky Mount, NC

Scott & Kathleen M. McCutcheonW hitesboro, TX

Carolyn Edson
Terry Martin

Shelley Brazill

Smart Like Juice Inc.
Loren Booth

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Chad & Shelly Hartmann
Victoria Lambert
Samantha Roper
Kenny & Deana Nell
Hunter De Jane

& Chad Hardwick
Gary Putman

Jill Ramleth

Padg Bolton

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Equine Plus

Valerie Nalbantian
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Morris Kulmer
Shelby E. Reine

Carri Visser

Whitesboro, TX
Canyon, TX
Glendale, CA
Markham, IL
Orange Cove, CA
Pleasanton, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Wayne, OK
Arvada, CO
Hempstead, TX
Hobart, IN
Littleton, IL
Mead, CO

Plano, TX
Gainesville, TX
Menlo Park , CA
Monroe, LA
Saskatoon, SK
St Basile Le Grand, QC
Cleveland, OH
Loomis, CA
Dallas, TX
Lucas, TX
Orchard Lake, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Bountiful, UT
Laplace, LA
Whitesboro, TX
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137 579 Dp Shinatrasha Katarina Dorminy 200.50 Dorminy Plantation Fitzgerald, GA
137 454  Sheza Beautiful Gun Nick Wallis 200.50 Cheri Wallis Kaufman, TX
137 452 Sheza Smart Wimpy Blair Moffett 200.50 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA
137 580 GT Tag The Geym Kimberly P. Tillman 200.50 Kimberly P. Tillman Whitehall, MD
137 587 Kr Son Of A Gun Reed Kyle 200.50 Pete & Tamra Kyle Whitesboro, TX
142 505 Jacs Savage Spark Marc Jenkins 200.00 Marc Jenkins Colorado Springs, CO
142 408 Saturday Night Slide Ellen Lioyd Cummins 200.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins Houston, TX
142 433 Lil Light Juice Anita Daggett 200.00 Anita Daggett Montello , WI
142 419 Dun Its Code Melissa Compton 200.00 Vickie Compton Richvale, CA
146 477 Ms Whiz Dunit Mandy McCutcheon 199.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
147 486 Whiz N Chica Dee Claire Dittrich 199.00 Keith Dittrich Tilden, NE
148 503 Mizzfire Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ
148 541 Xtra Little Chickee Frederick Christen 198.50 Frederick Christen Whitehouse, OH
150 585 Dont Miss My Spins Kim Muehlstaetter 198.00 Tom Dooley Scottsdale, AZ
151 573 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 197.00 George Ranzau Findlay, OH
152 464 Wound Up Wimp Carl Lambert 196.00 Carl Lambert Hempstead, TX
153 527 Rockstar Chex Jan Pence 195.50 RJP Group II, LLC Melbourne, FL
153 410 Olenas Chocolatechic Maurice Robinson 195.50 Maurice Robinson Morristown, TN
153 453 Custom Chic Dun It Christie A. Batson 195.50 Christie A. Batson Scottsdale, AZ
156 583 Gunnar Lindstrom Lyle Lovett 195.00 Lyle Lovett Spring, TX
157 525 Sayos Last To Spook Stoney Russell 194.50 Stoney Russell Longview, TX
158 428 Smokeenic Hannah Mitchell 191.00 Steven Mitchell Cuba, MO
159 575 Lil Raider Gun Robert Dan Powell 186.50 Robert Powell Alvarado, TX
160 557 Smart Like A Whiz Jerry Davis 183.00 Jerry Davis Broadway, NC
161 412 Playboys Last Fling Allison S. Buffington 176.00 Allison S. Buffington Boerne, TX
162 485 Jacs Little Spark Michael D Chrane 170.00 Brittany Chrane Dallas, TX
163 490 Gunners Troubadour Robert Gattuso 0.00 Jackspar Enterprises LLC Aubrey, TX
163 426 Pinesails Wimpy Arlene Santagata 0.00 Arlene Santagata Campbell Hall, NY
163 544  Electric Sparked Heather Weisz 0.00 Heather Weisz Celina, TX
163 406 Whizen Starlight Kellie Meier 0.00 Kellie Meier Danville, CA
163 462 Goodtime Chocoholic Cam (Cynthia) Bearden 0.00 Cam(Cynthia) Bearden Fort Worth, TX
163 581 Tinsel Jac Nic Debbie Hubbert 0.00 Debbie Hubbert Gainesville, TX
163 407 Thelma Tag Ellen Lioyd Cummins 0.00  Ellen Lioyd Cummins Houston, TX
163 409 Revolving Affair Ellen Lloyd Cummins 0.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins Houston, TX
163 437 Epic Surprise Regina McGee 0.00 McGee Farms LLC King, NC
163 436 Eyed Be A Player David T. McGee 0.00 McGee Farms LLC King, NC
163 466 Blue Stilletoes Kaycee Buckley 0.00 Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX
163 567 Magnums Vegas Dream Gloria Bradley 0.00  Bill (William M.) Bradley Mt. Sterling, KY
163 445 Commandersparkinchic Ryan M. Humphrey 0.00 Ryan M. Humphrey Whitesboro, TX
203. Level 3 Int NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 144
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$1185.01 1 522 Revolution Is Dun Marc Gordon 219.00 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$721.31 2 559 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 217.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Scottsdale, AZ
$540.98 3 563 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 217.00 Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ
$463.70 4 534 Couture Tag George Bell 216.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
$268.65 5 467 Gunners Snappy Chic Josh Hattig 216.00 Brad Hattig Berthoud, CO
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Reyning Legend
Valentino Tag
Freckled Whiz
Pryce Tag

Chic Of My Dreams
Vintage Glamour

All Nite Spook
Wimpys Mega Step
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Lenas Tommygun
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Wimpys High Bid
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DNA Code
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Magnamus

Wind Her Up Juice
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Jacs Electric Belle
Made By Magnum
Gotta Get Er Done
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Wood Be Vintage
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Wimpy Little Jewel
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Who Loves You
Chex From A Star
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Shaunda Rai Ruckman
Ryan M. Humphrey
Brianna Sloan
Kathleen Armenta

J. Harper Conner
Robert Gattuso

Kelly Moran

Jessica Sternberg
Michael Garnett
Lauren Crivelli

David T. McGee
Julie Ridgeway

Cam Essick

J. Harper Conner
Marc Gordon

Gina Maria Schumacher
Daniele F. Whitney
Deborah Ordner
Allison Sutton
Brenda Joyce
Andrea Stillo

John Dergo

Sheley Brien
Veronica Lentini
Gina Maria Schumacher
Mariana Vazquez
Monica A. Mathison
Kimberly A. Lansidel
Madison Steed
Hannah Mitchell
Mariana Vazquez
Mark A. Blake
Veronica Deans
Lyndsey Jordan
Stoney Russell

Dr. William Rhoads
Cam (Cynthia) Bearden
David T. McGee
Catherine Crandon
Lindsey McCutcheon
Sandy Eustace

Mark Bradford

Cam Essick

David J. Silva Sr
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Michael Garnett
Bailey Kolsun
Shaunda Rai Ruckman
Ryan M. Humphrey
Brianna Sloan
Kathleen Armenta

J. Harper Conner
Megan Mulqueen
Joe & Karen Moran
Rosanne Sternberg
Michael Garnett
Lauren Crivelli
McGee Farms LLC
Julie Ridgeway

Cam Essick

J. Harper Conner
Marc Gordon

XCS Ranch

Daniel L. Whitney
David J. Silva Sr
Allison Sutton

Story Book Stables
Andrea Stillo

John Dergo

Sheley Brien
Veronica Lentini
XCS Ranch

Smart Like Juice Inc.
Justin Mathison

Karl & Majorie Eilers
Madison Steed
Hannah Mitchell
Smart Like Juice Inc.
Mark A. Blake
Veronica Deans
Lyndsey Jordan
Stoney Russell
William Rhoads
Bearden Equine Investments
McGee Farms LLC
Catherine Crandon
Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
Sandy Eustace

Mark Bradford

Cam Essick

David J Sr Silva

Lincoln, NE
Red Deer, AB
Scottsdale, AZ
W hitesboro, TX
W hitesboro, TX
W hitesboro, TX
Dallas, TX
Frisco, CO
Laguna Hills, CA
Aubrey, TX
Lincoln, NE
Visalia, CA
King, NC
Loomis, CA
Clements, CA
Dallas, TX
Elgin, IL
Gordonville, TX
Northfield, MA
Pilot Point, TX
Gainesville, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Tioga, TX

W hitesboro, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Aubrey, TX
Gordonville, TX
Markham, IL
Tioga, TX
Renton, WA
Cochrane, AB
Cuba, MO
Markham, IL
Edina, MN
Gainesville, TX
Georgetown, KY
Longview, TX
W hitesboro, TX
Fort Worth, TX
King, NC
Ocala, FL

W hitesboro, TX
Alvarado, TX
Aubrey, TX
Clements, CA
Pilot Point, TX
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Big Creme Chic
Cromed Revolution
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Suzy Que Wrangler
Muffin Revolution
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Bigtimeunbridelbingo
MsDreamy

Wimpys Reward
Lights In The Waves
Iboom

Bejewled

Cant Spook Me
Mistresses Milky Way
Commanders All Dun
Blue Chocolate Kid
Jeweled Tag

Blaise

Docs Tinseltown Chic
Spooks Question
Guns On Sunset
Sailon Mega

Sweet Lil Hen

Little Bitty Spark
Starstruck Nic
Magnumatic

Megas Sugar Daddy
Spookin Jay
Adarable

Im Smart N Lucky
Mr Twister Whiz
Nicaduals Lil Chic
Electric Grid

Mr Smokee

Wimpys Bella Chic
Memorable Walla Whiz
Signitwithashine
Topsail Survivor

Kita Whiz
Whizninmymercedes
HA Casper

Mr Magnum Dun It
Mizzen Tag Chex

James T. Morgan
Arlene Santagata
Kelsey Huffman
Samantha Roper
Karen Mills

Reed Kyle

Chris Sullivan
Teresa K. Putman
Roy Pence

Carol Bell

Robert J. Shearer
Ronnie Fox

Gina Maria Schumacher
Javier Melo

Kevin Rosenbaum
Michelle George
Shelly Hartmann
Jenanne Overgaard
Mary Anne Van Degna
Michael L. Martin
Kelly Moran

Giloria Bradley
Jillane Brown
Cassandra Stambuk
Allana Vernon

Erin DeFreitas
Andre De Bellefeuille
Kathy Thompson
Callie Abing

Lindsey McCutcheon
Carolyn Edson
Warnetta Martin
Shelley Brazill

Blair Moffett
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Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile
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James T. Morgan

Pilot Point, TX

Robert Santagata/Arlene BedrossCampbell Hall, NY

Kelsey Huffman

Tim Roper

Alissa Mills

Tamra Kyle

Chris & Pam Sullivan
Gary Putman

RJP Group Il, LLC
George & Carol Bell

Melissa & Robert J. Shearer

Ronnie Fox

XCS Ranch

Javier Melo

Kevin Rosenbaum
Michelle George

Shelly & Chad Hartmann
Jenanne Overgaard

Bar Double C Ranch
Michael L Martin

Joe & Karen Moran

Bill (William M.) Bradley
Jillane Brown

ECRC Ranch LLC
Richard Vernon

Erin DeFreitas

Equine Plus

Kathy Thompson
Katherine Toth

Fort Worth, TX
Hobart, IN

Long Beach, CA
Whitesboro, TX
Gainesville, TX
Melbourne, FL
Raleigh, NC
Bonita Springs, FL
Clinton, TN
Gordonville, TX
Miami, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Amarillo, TX
Arvada, CO
Scottsdale, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Fredericksburg, TX
Laguna Hills, CA
Mt. Sterling, KY
Selma, NC

Yorba Linda, CA
Ashland, W1
Leland, NC

St Basile Le Grand, QC
Amarillo, TX

Farr West, UT

Scott & Kathleen M. McCutcheonW hitesboro, TX

Carolyn Edson
Terry Martin

Shelley Brazill

Loren Booth

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Chad & Shelly Hartmann
Victoria Lambert
Samantha Roper
Kenny & Deana Nell
Hunter De Jane

& Chad Hardwick
Gary Putman

Jill Ramleth

Padg Bolton

Whitesboro, TX
Canyon, TX
Glendale, CA
Orange Cove, CA
Pleasanton, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Wayne, OK
Arvada, CO
Hempstead, TX
Hobart, IN
Littleton, IL
Mead, CO
Plano, TX
Gainesville, TX
Menlo Park , CA
Monroe, LA



95

95
100
100
102
102
102
105
106
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
114
114
118
119
120
121
122
122
122
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

546
414
548
509
532
703
564
488
529
401
552
579
454
452
580
587
505
408
433
419
486
503
573
464
527
410
453
583
525
428
575
557
412
485
490
426
544
406
462
581
407
409
437
436
466
567

Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge

Snappy Whiz It
Wimpys Snow Gun
Gonna Twist N Shout
Designed With Shine
Candle Man

Who Whiz Yo Buddy
Maximum RPM
Walla Girl Is A Whiz
Chics Dream
Keepyourgunsloaded
One Big Dream

Dp Shinatrasha
Sheza Beautiful Gun
Sheza Smart Wimpy
GT Tag The Geym
Kr Son Of A Gun
Jacs Savage Spark
Saturday Night Slide
Lil Light Juice

Dun Its Code

Whiz N Chica Dee
Mizzfire

Rawhide Whiz Kid
Wound Up Wimp
Rockstar Chex
Olenas Chocolatechic
Custom Chic Dun It
Gunnar Lindstrom
Sayos Last To Spook
Smokeenic

Lil Raider Gun

Smart Like A Whiz
Playboys Last Fling
Jacs Little Spark
Gunners Troubadour
Pinesails Wimpy
Electric Sparked
Whizen Starlight
Goodtime Chocoholic
Tinsel Jac Nic
Thelma Tag
Revolving Affair

Epic Surprise

Eyed Be A Player
Blue Stilletoes

Magnums Vegas Dream

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Andre De Bellefeuille
Valerie Nalbantian
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E. Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Morris Kulmer
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser

Katarina Dorminy
Nick Wallis

Blair Moffett
Kimberly P. Tillman
Reed Kyle

Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Anita Daggett
Melissa Compton
Claire Dittrich
Brenda Joyce
George Ranzau

Carl Lambert

Jan Pence

Maurice Robinson
Christie A. Batson
Lyle Lovett

Stoney Russell
Hannah Mitchell
Robert Dan Powell
Jerry Davis

Allison S. Buffington
Michael D Chrane
Robert Gattuso
Arlene Santagata
Heather Weisz

Kellie Meier

Cam (Cynthia) Bearden
Debbie Hubbert
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Regina McGee
David T. McGee
Kaycee Buckley

Gloria Bradley

204.00
204.00
203.50
203.50
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.50
201.50
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
199.00
198.50
197.00
196.00
195.50
195.50
195.50
195.00
194.50
191.00
186.50
183.00
176.00
170.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Equine Plus

Valerie Nalbantian
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Morris Kulmer
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser

Dorminy Plantation
Cheri Wallis

Loren Booth
Kimberly P. Tillman
Pete & Tamra Kyle
Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Anita Daggett

Vickie Compton
Keith Dittrich

Story Book Stables
George Ranzau

Carl Lambert

RJP Group II, LLC
Maurice Robinson
Christie A. Batson
Lyle Lovett

Stoney Russell
Steven Mitchell
Robert Powell

Jerry Davis

Allison S. Buffington
Brittany Chrane
Jackspar Enterprises LLC
Arlene Santagata
Heather Weisz

Kellie Meier
Cam(Cynthia) Bearden
Debbie Hubbert
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
McGee Farms LLC
McGee Farms LLC
Kaycee Buckley

Bill (William M.) Bradley

Saskatoon, SK
St Basile Le Grand, QC
Cleveland, OH
Loomis, CA
Dallas, TX
Lucas, TX
Orchard Lake, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Bountiful, UT
Laplace, LA
Whitesboro, TX
Fitzgerald, GA
Kaufman, TX
Orange Cove, CA
Whitehall, MD
Whitesboro, TX
Colorado Springs, CO
Houston, TX
Montello , W1
Richvale, CA
Tilden, NE
Scottsdale, AZ
Findlay, OH
Hempstead, TX
Melbourne, FL
Morristown, TN
Scottsdale, AZ
Spring, TX
Longview, TX
Cuba, MO
Alvarado, TX
Broadway, NC
Boerne, TX
Dallas, TX
Aubrey, TX
Campbell Hall, NY
Celina, TX
Danville, CA

Fort Worth, TX
Gainesville, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
King, NC

King, NC
Melissa, TX

Mt. Sterling, KY



Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge

132 445 Commandersparkinchic Ryan M. Humphrey 0.00 Ryan M. Humphrey Whitesboro, TX
202. Level 2 Ltd NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 109
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$639.11 1 522 Revolution Is Dun Marc Gordon 219.00 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$389.02 2 559 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 217.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Scottsdale, AZ
$291.77 3 563 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 217.00 Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ
$250.08 4 534 Couture Tag George Bell 216.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
$194.51 5 495 Blo Gun Michael Garnett 216.00 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
$194.51 5 499 Reyning Legend Bailey Kolsun 216.00 Bailey Kolsun Red Deer, AB
$194.51 5 536 Chic Of My Dreams Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX
$138.94 8 560 Vintage Glamour J. Harper Conner 215.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
$111.15 9 484  All Nite Spook Robert Gattuso 215.00 Megan Mulqueen Frisco, CO
$83.36 10 516 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 214.50 Rosanne Sternberg Aubrey, TX
$83.36 10 512 lItsa Last Wimpy Michael Garnett 214.50 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
$83.36 10 447 Check Your Gun Lad Lauren Crivelli 214.50 Lauren Crivelli Visalia, CA
$55.57 13 510 Nu Pops Julie Ridgeway 214.00 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA
$23.16 14 479 Jacs Princess J. Harper Conner 213.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
$23.16 14 523 Magnums Little Whiz Marc Gordon 213.50 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$23.16 14 561 Dun Won A Spook Deborah Ordner 213.50 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX
17 502 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 213.00 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ
17 481 White Noise Andrea Stillo 213.00 Andrea Stillo Tioga, TX
19 459 Wimpys Cat Step Sheley Brien 212.50 Sheley Brien Scottsdale, AZ
20 203 Electrinicki Veronica Lentini 212.00 Veronica Lentini Aubrey, TX
20 555 Shinakas Wimpress Monica A. Mathison 212.00 Justin Mathison Tioga, TX
22 418 DNA Code Kimberly A. Lansidel 211.50 Karl & Majorie Eilers Renton, WA
23 558 Double Down Gun Madison Steed 211.00 Madison Steed Cochrane, AB
23 429 Magnamus Hannah Mitchell 211.00 Hannah Mitchell Cuba, MO
25 576 Colonel Chicolena Mark A. Blake 210.50 Mark A. Blake Edina, MN
25 494 Jacs Electric Belle Veronica Deans 210.50 Veronica Deans Gainesville, TX
25 411 Premier Magnum Dr. William Rhoads 210.50 William Rhoads W hitesboro, TX
28 535 Wood Be Vintage Cam (Cynthia) Bearden 210.00 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX
28 539 Red River Banjo Catherine Crandon 210.00 Catherine Crandon Ocala, FL
30 465 Customs Sun Sandy Eustace 209.50 Sandy Eustace Alvarado , TX
30 491  Wallawallahollywood Mark Bradford 209.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX
30 562 Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 209.50 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
33 425 Spookynic Arlene Santagata 209.00 Robert Santagata/Arlene BedrossCampbell Hall, NY
33 518 Hashtagg Kelsey Huffman 209.00 Kelsey Huffman Fort Worth, TX
33 455 Big Creme Chic Samantha Roper 209.00 Tim Roper Hobart, IN
33 578 Cromed Revolution Karen Mills 209.00 Alissa Mills Long Beach, CA
33 588 Zins Smart Wrangler Reed Kyle 209.00 Tamra Kyle Whitesboro, TX
38 577 Suzy Que Wrangler Chris Sullivan 208.50 Chris & Pam Sullivan ,
38 526 CG Top Hand Roy Pence 208.50 RJP Group Il, LLC Melbourne, FL
38 533 Bigtimeunbridelbingo Carol Bell 208.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
41 556 MsDreamy Robert J. Shearer 208.00 Melissa & Robert J. Shearer Bonita Springs, FL
41 530 Wimpys Reward Ronnie Fox 208.00 Ronnie Fox Clinton, TN
41 404 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 208.00 Kevin Rosenbaum Scottsdale, AZ



44
44
46
46
46
46
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
61
61
61
61
66
67
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67
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70
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72
72
75
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77
77
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
83
87
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515
565
487
489
574
405
511
460
538
545
417
517
572
451
540
566
586
421
543
457
528
493
584
537
501
546
548
509
532
703
564
488
529
401
552
579
454
452
587
505
408
433
419
486
503
573

Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge

Cant Spook Me
Commanders All Dun
Blue Chocolate Kid
Jeweled Tag

Spooks Question
Guns On Sunset
Sailon Mega

Sweet Lil Hen
Starstruck Nic
Magnumatic

Spookin Jay
Adarable

Im Smart N Lucky
Mr Twister Whiz
Nicaduals Lil Chic
Electric Grid

Mr Smokee

Wimpys Bella Chic
Memorable Walla Whiz
Signitwithashine
Topsail Survivor

Kita Whiz
Whizninmymercedes
Mr Magnum Dun It
Mizzen Tag Chex
Snappy Whiz It
Gonna Twist N Shout
Designed With Shine
Candle Man

Who Whiz Yo Buddy
Maximum RPM
Walla Girl Is A Whiz
Chics Dream
Keepyourgunsloaded
One Big Dream

Dp Shinatrasha
Sheza Beautiful Gun
Sheza Smart Wimpy
Kr Son Of A Gun
Jacs Savage Spark
Saturday Night Slide
Lil Light Juice

Dun Its Code

Whiz N Chica Dee
Mizzfire

Rawhide Whiz Kid

Michelle George
Jenanne Overgaard
Mary Anne Van Degna
Michael L. Martin
Jillane Brown
Cassandra Stambuk
Allana Vernon

Erin DeFreitas
Kathy Thompson
Callie Abing
Carolyn Edson
Warnetta Martin
Shelley Brazill

Blair Moffett

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Chad Hartmann
Victoria Lambert
Samantha Roper
Deana Nell

Hunter De Jane
Chad Hardwick

Jill Ramleth

Padg Bolton

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Valerie Nalbantian
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E. Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Morris Kulmer
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser
Katarina Dorminy
Nick Wallis

Blair Moffett

Reed Kyle

Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Anita Daggett
Melissa Compton
Claire Dittrich
Brenda Joyce

George Ranzau

207.50
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
204.50
204.00
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.50
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.50
201.50
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
199.00
198.50
197.00

Michelle George
Jenanne Overgaard
Bar Double C Ranch
Michael L Martin
Jillane Brown
ECRC Ranch LLC
Richard Vernon
Erin DeFreitas
Kathy Thompson
Katherine Toth
Carolyn Edson
Terry Martin
Shelley Brazill
Loren Booth

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Chad & Shelly Hartmann

Victoria Lambert
Samantha Roper
Kenny & Deana Nell
Hunter De Jane

& Chad Hardwick
Jill Ramleth

Padg Bolton

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Valerie Nalbantian
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Morris Kulmer
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser
Dorminy Plantation
Cheri Wallis

Loren Booth

Pete & Tamra Kyle
Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Anita Daggett
Vickie Compton
Keith Dittrich

Story Book Stables

George Ranzau

Amarillo, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Fredericksburg, TX
Selma, NC
Yorba Linda, CA
Ashland, W1
Leland, NC
Amarillo, TX

Farr West, UT
Whitesboro, TX
Canyon, TX
Glendale, CA
Orange Cove, CA
Pleasanton, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Wayne, OK
Arvada, CO
Hempstead, TX
Hobart, IN
Littleton, IL
Mead, CO

Plano, TX

Menlo Park , CA
Monroe, LA
Saskatoon, SK
Cleveland, OH
Loomis, CA
Dallas, TX
Lucas, TX
Orchard Lake, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Bountiful, UT
Laplace, LA
Whitesboro, TX
Fitzgerald, GA
Kaufman, TX
Orange Cove, CA
Whitesboro, TX
Colorado Springs, CO
Houston, TX
Montello , W1
Richvale, CA
Tilden, NE
Scottsdale, AZ
Findlay, OH



Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge

90 464 Wound Up Wimp Carl Lambert 196.00 Carl Lambert Hempstead, TX
91 527 Rockstar Chex Jan Pence 195.50 RJP Group II, LLC Melbourne, FL
91 410 Olenas Chocolatechic Maurice Robinson 195.50 Maurice Robinson Morristown, TN
91 453 Custom Chic Dun It Christie A. Batson 195.50 Christie A. Batson Scottsdale, AZ
94 583 Gunnar Lindstrom Lyle Lovett 195.00 Lyle Lovett Spring, TX
95 428 Smokeenic Hannah Mitchell 191.00 Steven Mitchell Cuba, MO
96 575 Lil Raider Gun Robert Dan Powell 186.50 Robert Powell Alvarado, TX
97 557 Smart Like A Whiz Jerry Davis 183.00 Jerry Davis Broadway, NC
98 412 Playboys Last Fling Allison S. Buffington 176.00 Allison S. Buffington Boerne, TX
99 485 Jacs Little Spark Michael D Chrane 170.00 Brittany Chrane Dallas, TX
100 490 Gunners Troubadour Robert Gattuso 0.00 Jackspar Enterprises LLC Aubrey, TX
100 426 Pinesails Wimpy Arlene Santagata 0.00 Arlene Santagata Campbell Hall, NY
100 544  Electric Sparked Heather Weisz 0.00 Heather Weisz Celina, TX
100 406 Whizen Starlight Kellie Meier 0.00 Kellie Meier Danville, CA
100 462 Goodtime Chocoholic Cam (Cynthia) Bearden 0.00 Cam(Cynthia) Bearden Fort Worth, TX
100 581 Tinsel Jac Nic Debbie Hubbert 0.00 Debbie Hubbert Gainesville, TX
100 407 Thelma Tag Ellen Lioyd Cummins 0.00  Ellen Lioyd Cummins Houston, TX
100 409 Revolving Affair Ellen Lloyd Cummins 0.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins Houston, TX
100 437 Epic Surprise Regina McGee 0.00 McGee Farms LLC King, NC
100 466 Blue Stilletoes Kaycee Buckley 0.00 Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX
201. Level 1 NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 60
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$575.00 1 563 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 217.00 Chandler Winard Scottsdale, AZ
$350.00 2 447 Check Your Gun Lad Lauren Crivelli 214.50 Lauren Crivelli Visalia, CA
$262.50 3 510 Nu Pops Julie Ridgeway 214.00 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA
$225.00 4 481 White Noise Andrea Stillo 213.00 Andrea Stillo Tioga, TX
$200.00 5 203 Electrinicki Veronica Lentini 212.00 Veronica Lentini Aubrey, TX
$175.00 6 429 Magnamus Hannah Mitchell 211.00 Hannah Mitchell Cuba, MO
$137.50 7 576 Colonel Chicolena Mark A. Blake 210.50 Mark A. Blake Edina, MN
$137.50 7 411 Premier Magnum Dr. William Rhoads 210.50 William Rhoads W hitesboro, TX
$100.00 9 491  Wallawallahollywood Mark Bradford 209.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX
$81.25 10 425 Spookynic Arlene Santagata 209.00 Robert Santagata/Arlene BedrossCampbell Hall, NY
$81.25 10 588 Zins Smart Wrangler Reed Kyle 209.00 Tamra Kyle Whitesboro, TX
$50.00 12 577 Suzy Que Wrangler Chris Sullivan 208.50 Chris & Pam Sullivan ,
$50.00 12 526 CG Top Hand Roy Pence 208.50 RJP Group Il, LLC Melbourne, FL
$50.00 12 533 Bigtimeunbridelbingo Carol Bell 208.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
$1250 15 556 MsDreamy Robert J. Shearer 208.00 Melissa & Robert J. Shearer Bonita Springs, FL
$1250 15 404 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 208.00 Kevin Rosenbaum Scottsdale, AZ
17 515 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 207.50 Michelle George Amarillo, TX
17 565 Commanders All Dun Jenanne Overgaard 207.50 Jenanne Overgaard Scottsdale, AZ
19 487 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 207.00 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek, AZ
19 405 Guns On Sunset Cassandra Stambuk 207.00 ECRC Ranch LLC Yorba Linda, CA
21 511 Sailon Mega Allana Vernon 206.50 Richard Vernon Ashland, W1
21 460 Sweet Lil Hen Erin DeFreitas 206.50 Erin DeFreitas Leland, NC
23 538 Starstruck Nic Kathy Thompson 206.00 Kathy Thompson Amarillo, TX
23 417 Spookin Jay Carolyn Edson 206.00 Carolyn Edson Whitesboro, TX



25
25
25
25
25
25
31
31
33
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
55
55
55
55

517
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Adarable

Im Smart N Lucky
Mr Twister Whiz
Nicaduals Lil Chic
Electric Grid

Mr Smokee

Topsail Survivor

Kita Whiz
Whizninmymercedes
Mr Magnum Dun It
Snappy Whiz It
Designed With Shine
Candle Man

Who Whiz Yo Buddy
Maximum RPM
Walla Girl Is A Whiz
Keepyourgunsloaded
One Big Dream
Sheza Smart Wimpy
Jacs Savage Spark
Saturday Night Slide
Whiz N Chica Dee
Rawhide Whiz Kid
Olenas Chocolatechic
Gunnar Lindstrom
Smokeenic

Lil Raider Gun
Smart Like A Whiz
Playboys Last Fling
Jacs Little Spark
Pinesails Wimpy
Whizen Starlight
Thelma Tag
Revolving Affair

Blue Stilletoes

Kr Son Of A Gun

Warnetta Martin
Shelley Brazill

Blair Moffett

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Deana Nell

Hunter De Jane
Chad Hardwick

Jill Ramleth

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E. Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser

Blair Moffett

Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Claire Dittrich
George Ranzau
Maurice Robinson
Lyle Lovett

Hannah Mitchell
Robert Dan Powell
Jerry Davis

Allison S. Buffington
Michael D Chrane
Arlene Santagata
Kellie Meier

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Kaycee Buckley
Reed Kyle

205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.00
205.00
204.50
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.50
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.00
200.00
199.00
197.00
195.50
195.00
191.00
186.50
183.00
176.00
170.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Terry Martin

Shelley Brazill

Loren Booth

Robin Murphy
Jenanne Overgaard
Koby Kile

Kenny & Deana Nell
Hunter De Jane

& Chad Hardwick
Jill Ramleth

Lacy Hujber-Shultz
Julie Ridgeway
Kimberly French Horner
Laurie E Hauck
Patricia Holtzman
Sharon Wright
Shelby E. Reine
Carri Visser

Loren Booth

Marc Jenkins

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Keith Dittrich
George Ranzau
Maurice Robinson
Lyle Lovett

Steven Mitchell
Robert Powell

Jerry Davis

Allison S. Buffington
Brittany Chrane
Arlene Santagata
Kellie Meier

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Kaycee Buckley

Pete & Tamra Kyle

Canyon, TX
Glendale, CA
Orange Cove, CA
Pleasanton, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Wayne, OK
Littleton, IL
Mead, CO

Plano, TX

Menlo Park , CA
Saskatoon, SK
Loomis, CA
Dallas, TX
Lucas, TX
Orchard Lake, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Laplace, LA
Whitesboro, TX
Orange Cove, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Houston, TX
Tilden, NE
Findlay, OH
Morristown, TN
Spring, TX

Cuba, MO
Alvarado, TX
Broadway, NC
Boerne, TX
Dallas, TX
Campbell Hall, NY
Danville, CA
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Melissa, TX
Whitesboro, TX



Show #107: 2015 NRBC-Show 1-Open Challenge
205. Prime Time Non Pro - Closed Aged Event - Shown: 73

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$575.00 1 522 Revolution Is Dun Marc Gordon 220.50 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$350.00 2 534 Couture Tag George Bell 218.00 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
$262.50 3 495 Blo Gun Michael Garnett 217.50 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
$225.00 4 510 Nu Pops Julie Ridgeway 217.00 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA
$187.50 5 484  All Nite Spook Robert Gattuso 216.50 Megan Mulqueen Frisco, CO
$187.50 5 571 Taris Dreamer Ronald Thompson 216.50 Ronald Thompson Whitesboro, TX
$137.50 7 570 Saint Nic Anne Reynolds 216.00 Joyce Pearson Hailey, ID
$137.50 7 512 lItsa Last Wimpy Michael Garnett 216.00 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE

$93.75 9 553 Holier Then Thou Cam Essick 215.00 Cam Essick Clements, CA
$93.75 9 523 Magnums Little Whiz Marc Gordon 215.00 Marc Gordon Elgin, IL
$68.75 11 502 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 214.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ
$68.75 11 439 Shining Chic Dream John Dergo 214.50 John Dergo Whitesboro, TX
$50.00 13 576 Colonel Chicolena Mark A. Blake 213.50 Mark A. Blake Edina, MN
$37.50 14 491 Wallawallahollywood Mark Bradford 212.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX
$6.25 15 521 Double My Chics Lisa Bissell 212.00 Jamie Bissell Fort Valley, GA
$6.25 15 524 Gotta Get Er Done Stoney Russell 212.00 Stoney Russell Longview, TX
$6.25 15 507 Miss Dual Cee Michael H. Hancock 212.00 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC
$6.25 15 542 Chips Dun Right Frederick Christen 212.00 Frederick Christen Whitehouse, OH
19 535 Wood Be Vintage Cam (Cynthia) Bearden 211.50 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX
19 526 CG Top Hand Roy Pence 211.50 RJP Group Il, LLC Melbourne, FL
19 539 Red River Banjo Catherine Crandon 211.50 Catherine Crandon Ocala, FL
19 533 Bigtimeunbridelbingo Carol Bell 211.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
23 465 Customs Sun Sandy Eustace 211.00 Sandy Eustace Alvarado , TX
23 556 MsDreamy Robert J. Shearer 211.00 Melissa & Robert J. Shearer Bonita Springs, FL
23 554 Who Loves You Cam Essick 211.00 Cam Essick Clements, CA
23 562 Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 211.00 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
23 402 Dun Alotta Chics James T. Morgan 211.00 James T. Morgan Pilot Point, TX
28 515 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 210.50 Michelle George Amarillo, TX
28 565 Commanders All Dun Jenanne Overgaard 210.50 Jenanne Overgaard Scottsdale, AZ
30 487 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 210.00 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek, AZ
30 520 You Rider Lisa Bissell 210.00 Jamie Bissell Fort Valley, GA
30 443 Muffin Revolution Teresa K. Putman 210.00 Gary Putman Gainesville, TX
30 468 Shiner Side Winder Jose Vazquez 210.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL
34 530 Wimpys Reward Ronnie Fox 209.50 Ronnie Fox Clinton, TN
34 569 Starlights Lil Belle Lisa Bissell 209.50 Jamie Bissell Fort Valley, GA
36 470 Tinsel Jac Chic Jose Vazquez 209.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL
36 417 Spookin Jay Carolyn Edson 209.00 Carolyn Edson Whitesboro, TX
38 489 Jeweled Tag Michael L. Martin 208.50 Michael L Martin Fredericksburg, TX
38 572 Im Smart N Lucky Shelley Brazill 208.50 Shelley Brazill Glendale, CA
38 566 Electric Grid Jenanne Overgaard 208.50 Jenanne Overgaard Scottsdale, AZ
41 528 Topsail Survivor Deana Nell 208.00 Kenny & Deana Nell Littleton, IL
41 531 Little Bitty Spark Andre De Bellefeuille 208.00 Equine Plus St Basile Le Grand, QC
43 537 Mr Magnum Dun It Jill Ramleth 207.00 Jill Ramleth Menlo Park , CA
44 543 Memorable Walla Whiz Victoria Lambert 206.50 Victoria Lambert Hempstead, TX
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Designed With Shine
Who Whiz Yo Buddy
Dun Lost My Gun
Walla Girl Is A Whiz
HA Casper

Juicin Shiner

Mizzen Tag Chex
Wimpys Snow Gun
Gonna Twist N Shout
Chics Dream
Saturday Night Slide
Rawhide Whiz Kid
Mizzfire

Olenas Chocolatechic
Xtra Little Chickee
Gunnar Lindstrom
Wound Up Wimp
Rockstar Chex
Custom Chic Dun It
Sayos Last To Spook
Lil Raider Gun

Jacs Little Spark
CBK A Nu Kinda Spark
Thelma Tag

West Coast Magnum
Gunners Troubadour
Goodtime Chocoholic
Snoop Around

Revolving Affair

Julie Ridgeway
Laurie E. Hauck
Michael H. Hancock
Sharon Wright
Teresa K. Putman
Jose Vazquez

Padg Bolton

Andre De Bellefeuille
Valerie Nalbantian
Morris Kulmer

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
George Ranzau
Brenda Joyce
Maurice Robinson
Frederick Christen
Lyle Lovett

Carl Lambert

Jan Pence

Christie A. Batson
Stoney Russell
Robert Dan Powell
Michael D Chrane
Julie D. Terry

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Gene Minton

Robert Gattuso

Cam (Cynthia) Bearden
Michael Garnett

Ellen Lloyd Cummins

206.50
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.00
203.00
203.00
200.00
200.00
198.50
198.50
198.00
197.50
197.00
197.00
196.00
189.50
173.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

0.00

Julie Ridgeway
Laurie E Hauck
Michael H. Hancock
Sharon Wright

Gary Putman

Smart Like Juice Inc.
Padg Bolton

Equine Plus

Valerie Nalbantian
Morris Kulmer

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
George Ranzau
Story Book Stables
Maurice Robinson
Frederick Christen
Lyle Lovett

Carl Lambert

RJP Group Il, LLC
Christie A. Batson
Stoney Russell
Robert Powell
Brittany Chrane
Terry Ranch

Ellen Lloyd Cummins
Gene Minton
Jackspar Enterprises LLC
Cam(Cynthia) Bearden
Joanne C. Garnett

Ellen Lloyd Cummins

Loomis, CA
Lucas, TX

Rocky Mount, NC
Colorado Springs, CO
Gainesville, TX
Markham, IL
Monroe, LA

St Basile Le Grand, QC
Cleveland, OH
Bountiful, UT
Houston, TX
Findlay, OH
Scottsdale, AZ
Morristown, TN

W hitehouse, OH
Spring, TX
Hempstead, TX
Melbourne, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Longview, TX
Alvarado, TX
Dallas, TX
Hardin, TX
Houston, TX
Littleton, NC
Aubrey, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Lincoln, NE
Houston, TX
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